
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Exams for group S13-161

Mon, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Interaction of Ionizing Radiation and Matter  Panin M.P.  E-220
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Metrology, Standardization and Certification  Poduvaltsev V.V.  K-417
Tue, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Digital Automatic Control Systems  Tolokonskiy A.O.  I-207
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Elect Computer Systems and Networks  Prosandeev A.V.  I-207
Wed, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Elect Radiation Safety: Equipment Control  Kramer-Ageev E.A.  E-214
Thu, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Interaction of Ionizing Radiation and Matter  Panin M.P.  E-220
Thu, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Control Systems Engineering  Shapkarin A.V.  I-206a
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Kinetics of Nuclear Reactors  Afanasiev V.V.  T-209
Fri, 26 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep.15/2
Sat, 27 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Theoretical Principles of Information Technology  Safonenko V.A.  D-305
Thu, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Principles of Information Technology  Korolev S.A., Safonenko V.A.

 I-309
Tue, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Kinetics of Nuclear Reactors  Afanasiev V.V.  V-417
Mon, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Digital Automatic Control Systems  Tolokonskiy A.O.  I-207
Fri, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Control Systems Engineering  Shapkarin A.V., Kullo I.G.  I-206a


